
Friday, December 1, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour North Aurelius Elementary School 

9:30 AM Museum Tour CCI Greenheart 

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Siebert Elementary School  1

10:00 AM Museum Tour Siebert Elementary School  3

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Siebert Elementary School  2

10:15 AM Museum Tour Siebert Elementary School  4

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 1

10:30 AM Museum Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 2

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Guests of the Senator-Tours 

10:45 AM Museum Tour Lansing Homeschool Co-ops 

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Museum Tour Siebert Elementary School  1

11:45 AM Museum Tour Siebert Elementary School  2

12:00 PM Museum Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Siebert Elementary School  3

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Siebert Elementary School  4

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 2

1:00 PM Capitol Tour CCI Greenheart 

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Lansing Homeschool Co-ops 

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Guests of the Senator-Tours 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Saturday, December 2, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

10:30 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

11:00 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

11:30 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

12:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

12:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

1:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

1:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

2:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

2:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

3:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

3:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Glass Floor Tour 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Monday, December 4, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Bangor Central Elementary School 1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Bangor Central Elementary School 2

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 1

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 1

10:15 AM Museum Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 2

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 1

10:30 AM Museum Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 2

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Hillsdale Academy 

11:15 AM Museum Tour Bangor Central Elementary School 1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Bangor Central Elementary School 2

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Hold for Matt V 

11:45 AM Museum Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 1

12:00 PM Museum Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 2

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 2

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Orchard Hills Elementary School 2

12:45 PM Museum Tour Hillsdale Academy 

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Capitol Tour MSU Visiting Scholars 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Tuesday, December 5, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour McGrath Elementary School  1

9:00 AM Museum Tour McGrath Elementary School  2

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Northwood Elementary  1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Northwood Elementary  2

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Guests of the Governor 

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 1

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Guests of Senator 

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 1

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 2

10:45 AM Museum Tour Heritage Elementary School  1

11:00 AM Museum Tour Reese Elementary School  2

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Heritage Elementary School  2

11:15 AM Museum Tour Northwood Elementary  1

11:30 AM Museum Tour McGrath Elementary School  1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Reese Elementary School  

11:45 AM Museum Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour McGrath Elementary School  2

12:00 PM Museum Tour Orion Oaks Elementary School 2

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Guests of the Representative-Tours  

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Northwood Elementary  2

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 2

12:45 PM Museum Tour Heritage Elementary School  2

1:00 PM Museum Tour Reese Elementary School  

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Reese Elementary School  2

1:15 PM Museum Tour AGAPE Homeschool 1

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Heritage Elementary School  1

1:30 PM Museum Tour AGAPE Homeschool 2

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Lansing Community College 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Wednesday, December 6, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour Elmwood School 

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Keicher Elementary School  1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Keicher Elementary School  3

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Keicher Elementary School  2

10:00 AM Museum Tour Keicher Elementary School  4

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Eberwhite Elementary School 1

10:30 AM Museum Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 1

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Warner Elementary School 2

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Warner Elementary School 3

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Eberwhite Elementary School 2

10:45 AM Museum Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 2

11:00 AM Museum Tour Keicher Elementary School  1

11:00 AM Museum Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 3

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Eberwhite Elementary School 3

11:15 AM Museum Tour Hold for Double Booking 

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Keicher Elementary School  3

11:30 AM Museum Tour Keicher Elementary School  2

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Keicher Elementary School  4

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 1

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 2

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Tecumseh Public Schools 3

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Guests of the Representative-Tours  

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Capitol Tour MSU - VIPP Program 

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Thursday, December 7, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour McGrath Elementary School  1

9:00 AM Museum Tour McGrath Elementary School  2

9:30 AM Museum Tour Green Elementary School 

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 1

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Gardens Elementary School  1

10:15 AM Museum Tour Gardens Elementary School  3

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Gardens Elementary School  2

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Winchell Elementary School  1

11:00 AM Museum Tour Winchell Elementary School  2

11:30 AM Museum Tour McGrath Elementary School  1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Green Elementary School 

11:45 AM Museum Tour Gardens Elementary School  1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour McGrath Elementary School  2

12:00 PM Museum Tour Gardens Elementary School  2

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Gardens Elementary School  3

12:30 PM Museum Tour Winchell Elementary School  1

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Hamilton Community Schools 2

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Winchell Elementary School  2

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Friday, December 8, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour Elmwood School 2

9:30 AM Museum Tour Green Elementary School 1

9:45 AM Museum Tour Green Elementary School 2

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Heritage School  1

10:00 AM Museum Tour Heritage School  3

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Heritage School  2

10:15 AM Museum Tour Heritage School  4

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Turrill Elementary School  1

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Guests of the Senator-Tours 

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Turrill Elementary School  2

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Green Elementary School 1

12:00 PM Museum Tour Heritage School  1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Green Elementary School 2

12:15 PM Museum Tour Heritage School  2

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Heritage School  3

12:30 PM Museum Tour Turrill Elementary School  1

12:45 PM Museum Tour Turrill Elementary School  2

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Heritage School  4

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:00 PM

3:30 PM Capitol Tour Radley Corporation 

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Saturday, December 9, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Glass Floor Tour 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Monday, December 11, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Concord Elementary School  1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Concord Elementary School  2

10:00 AM Capitol Tour North Muskegon Elementary  1

10:00 AM Museum Tour North Muskegon Elementary  2

10:15 AM Capitol Tour North Muskegon Elementary  3

10:15 AM Museum Tour Colon Elementary  1

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM Museum Tour Concord Elementary School  1

11:30 AM Museum Tour North Muskegon Elementary  1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Concord Elementary School  2

11:45 AM Museum Tour North Muskegon Elementary  3

12:00 PM Capitol Tour North Muskegon Elementary  2

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Colon Elementary  1

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Tuesday, December 12, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Williams Elementary School 1

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Northeast Elementary School 

10:00 AM Museum Tour Northeast Elementary School 3

10:15 AM Capitol Tour Northeast Elementary School 2

10:15 AM Museum Tour Northeast Elementary School 4

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Mary McGuire Elementary 3

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Mary McGuire Elementary 4

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Williams Elementary School 2

11:30 AM Museum Tour Northeast Elementary School 

11:45 AM Museum Tour Northeast Elementary School 2

12:00 PM Museum Tour Mary McGuire Elementary 3

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Northeast Elementary School 3

12:15 PM Capitol Tour Northeast Elementary School 4

12:30 PM Museum Tour Mary McGuire Elementary 4

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Office of Reinventing Performance in Michigan 

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Wednesday, December 13, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour Elmwood School 3

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Lakeshore Elementary 1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Lakeshore Elementary 2

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Museum Tour Lakeshore Elementary 1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Lakeshore Elementary 2

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Thursday, December 14, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Friday, December 15, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Pennfield High School 

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Docent Lunch 

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Docent Lunch 

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Holland West School  1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Holland West School  2

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Docent Lunch 

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Docent Lunch 

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Docent Lunch 

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Holland West School  3

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Saturday, December 16, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

10:30 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Reeths-Puffer Middle School Choir 1

11:00 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Reeths-Puffer Middle School Choir 2

11:15 AM Museum Tour Reeths-Puffer Middle School Choir 1

11:30 AM Museum Tour Reeths-Puffer Middle School Choir 2

11:30 AM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

12:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

2:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

2:30 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

3:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Walk ins 

3:00 PM Saturday Capitol Tours Glass Floor Tour 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Monday, December 18, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour FFA  Legislative Day 

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Olivet Middle School 1

9:30 AM Museum Tour Olivet Middle School 2

9:45 AM Museum Tour Olivet Middle School 3

10:00 AM

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Thorne Elementary School  1

10:30 AM Museum Tour Thorne Elementary School  2

11:00 AM Museum Tour Olivet Middle School 1

11:30 AM Capitol Tour Olivet Middle School 2

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Thorne Elementary School  2

12:00 PM Museum Tour Thorne Elementary School  1

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Olivet Middle School 3

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Tuesday, December 19, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM Capitol Tour Handley Elementary School 1

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Handley Elementary School 2

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Guests of the Senator-Tours 

10:45 AM Museum Tour Cooley Elementary School  2

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Cooley Elementary School  1

11:00 AM Museum Tour Handley Elementary School 1

11:15 AM Museum Tour Cooley Elementary School  3

11:30 AM Museum Tour Handley Elementary School 2

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Cooley Elementary School  2

12:45 PM Museum Tour Cooley Elementary School  1

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Cooley Elementary School  3

1:30 PM Capitol Tour Peach Plains Elementary School  

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Peach Plains Elementary School  2

2:30 PM Capitol Tour Peach Plains Elementary School  3

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Wednesday, December 20, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Capitol Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  1

10:00 AM Museum Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  2

10:15 AM Museum Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  3

10:30 AM Capitol Tour Guests of the Senator-Tours 

11:00 AM

11:30 AM Museum Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  1

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  2

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Taylor Exemplar Academy  3

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Thursday, December 21, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM Museum Tour Southeastern High School 1

10:30 AM Museum Tour Southeastern High School 2

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM Capitol Tour Southeastern High School 1

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

2:30 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Friday, December 22, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour State Holiday-Closed 

9:00 AM Museum Tour State Holiday-Closed 

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Saturday, December 23, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Monday, December 25, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour Holiday-Closed 

9:00 AM Museum Tour Holiday-Closed 

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Tuesday, December 26, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Wednesday, December 27, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Thursday, December 28, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

11:30 AM

12:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

2:30 PM

3:00 PM Capitol Tour Guests of the Representative-Tours  

3:30 PM

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Walk ins 

4:00 PM Capitol Tour Unescorted guests 

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Friday, December 29, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM Capitol Tour Holiday-Closed 

9:00 AM Museum Tour Holiday-Closed 

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Saturday, December 30, 2017
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule



Monday, January 1, 2018
Time Tour Type Group

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Last Updated: 8/16/2025 10:48:55 AM

Michigan State Capitol
Tour Schedule


